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Resultater — Danish Spring - Sprint - 25. Mar. 2022

2022-03-25
Men Elite (40 / 40) Tid Efter
1. Emil Qbro DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK 14:50
2. Mads Mgller Skaug DEN-OK Pan 15:02 +0:12
3. Simon Harden SWE-IKHP Huskvarna 15:03 +0:13
4.  Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering 15:07 +0:17
5. Jeppe Edvardsen DEN-OK Snab 15:08 +0:18
6. Emil Sevelius FIN-OK77 15:44 +0:54
7. Tobias Jern FIN-OK77 16:16 +1:26
8.  Jonny Donner FIN-OK77 16:46 +1:56
8. Per Harald Léfgren Johansen NOR-IFK Mora OK 16:46 +1:56
10. Oscar Sig Tranberg DEN-OK Pan 16:55 +2:05
11. Fabrian af Hallstrom FIN-OK77 16:57 +2:07
12. Michael Sgrensen DEN-OK JST Birkergd 17:03 +2:13
13. Lasse Falck Weber DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK 17:09 +2:19
14. Hannes Holmbeck FIN-OK77 17:14 +2:24
14. Troels Christiansen DEN-Sgllergd OK 17:14 +2:24
16. Jesper Donner FIN-OK77 17:19 +2:29
17. Simon Gregersen DEN-Aarhus 1900 Orientering 17:28 +2:38
18. Bjgrn Anders Flagen NOR-NTNUI 17:37 +2:47
19. Simon Jakobsson SWE-Vasterviks OK 17:57 +3:07
20. Bela Sebok DEN-Ballerup OK 18:22 +3:32
21. Mikkel Holm Nielsen DEN-OK Pan 19:07 +4:17
22. Erik Jonsson SWE-Vaxj6 OK 19:48 +4:58
23. Emil Ohlund SWE-IKHP Huskvarna 21:47 +6:57
24. Tim Dalheimer SWE-IK Vikings OK 21:57 +7:07
25. Ulrik Staugaard DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering 22:59 +8:09
Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen DEN-OK Pan Fejlklip
Joar Hertin SWE-IKHP Huskvarna Fejlklip
Eljas Talja FIN-OK77 Ej startet
Mikkel Skaarup DEN-Ballerup OK Ej startet
Simon L.J. Kristensen DEN-Faaborg OK Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Vakant Vacant Ej startet
Women Elite (28 / 28) Tid Efter
1. Andrine Benjaminsen DEN-OK Pan 15:09
2. Nicoline F. Klysner DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering 16:01 +0:52
3. Josefine Lind DEN-OK GORM 16:08 +0:59
4 Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen DEN-OK Melfar 16:15 +1:06



5. Eefvan Dongen
6. Caroline Gjgtterup
7. Amanda Falck Weber
7. Venla Taulavuori
9. Elin Carlsson
10. Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen
11.  Emily Kemp
12. Lotte Jauhojarvi Markussen
13. Venla Turakainen
14. Janne Tjgrhom Aasheim
14. Line Sgderlund
16. Tova Olsson
17. Matilda Martinsson
18. Janina Donner
19. Hilla Pitkanen
20. Hilda Holmgvist Johansson
21. Veselina Zhelyazkova
Linnea Myrskog
Cecilie F. Klysner
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Men Elite Jun
1. Asbjgrn Kaltoft
1. Mathias Buchgreitz
3. Jonas Damm Als
4.  Anders Secher Thomsen
5. Niels Dalgaard
6. Tobias Olloz
7. Felix Isaksen
8. Elias Lehtonen
9. Tobias Tronbgl Lium
10. Anders Skoglund
11. Anders Naess-Ulseth
12. Isak Eskilsson
13. Olle Karlsson

Casper Staehelin Blakskjeer
Hans Gregnborg Nielsen
Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Women Elite Jun

1.
2.
3.

Lisa Akesson
Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard
Amalie Ertmann

SWE-Vasterviks OK
DEN-Faaborg OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
FIN-Jamsan Retki-Veikot
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
FIN-Angelniemen Ankkuri
DEN-OK Pan

FIN-Helsingin Suunnistajat
NOR-NTNUI

DEN-Farum Orienteringsklub
SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
SWE-Falkenbergs OK
FIN-Suunta Jyvaskyla
FIN-Jamsan Retki-Veikot

IK Hakarpspojkarna
DEN-Odense Orienteringsklub
DEN-OK Pan

DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(21/21)

DEN-OK Pan
DEN-Sgllerad OK
DEN-OK Pan
DEN-OK Pan
DEN-Kolding OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-OK Snab
FIN-MS Parma
NOR-IL Kaoll
SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
NOR-Koll IL
SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
DEN-OK Pan
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(25 / 25)

SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering
DEN-Allerad OK
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16:34 +1:25
16:37 +1:28
17:09 +2:00
17:09 +2:00
17:14 +2:05
17:24 +2:15
17:30 +2:21
17:36 +2:27
17:50 +2:41
18:13 +3:04
18:13 +3:04
18:17 +3:08
18:59 +3:50
19:03 +3:54
19:58 +4:49
20:55 +5:46
21:17 +6:08
Fejlklip

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
14:04

14:04

14:07 +0:03
14:41 +0:37
15:04 +1:00
15:15 +1:11
15:36 +1:32
15:37 +1:33
16:33 +2:29
18:46 +4:42
19:29 +5:25
35:53 +21:49
40:16 +26:12
Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
15:11

15:37 +0:26
15:55 +0:44



4 Ida Riis Madsen
5 Laura Bobach
6. Elena Konstari
7 Heta Virkajarvi
8 Marie Mgller Nielsen
9. Theresa Skouboe
10. Veera Turakainen
11. Erika Akesson
12. Dicte Hgjbjerg Andersen
13. Tova Rangert
14. Venla Lehtonen
15. Sofie Ulrich
16. Ella Hedegaard Richardson
17. Anne Qstvold
18. Hedda Karner Grooss
Ida Marie Flagen
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

M16
1 Niels Elton Jokumsen
2 Johannes Marager
3 Nathan Philibert
4 Torbjern Hayer Staugaard
5.  Magnus Lindahl
6 Ask Felland Seaetnan
7 Frode Wallberg
8 Ditlev Melbye
9.  Marin Philibert
10. Erik Magnus Graae
11. Sigurd Myrvold
12. Alf Hattestad Kristensen
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

M17-20

1 Sebastian Reysland Maltby

2 Birk Felland Saetnan

3. Jens Tange Hasholt

4 Morten Rgnn QOstergaard

5 Ulrik Llen Jomaas
Valdemar Marager

M21-49
1. Mads K. Larsen
2. Robert Kovacs

DEN-Rold Skov OK
DEN-Rold Skov OK
FIN-Jamsan Retki-Veikot
FIN-Jamsan Retki-Veikot
DEN-OK Pan

DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub

FIN-Lynx

SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
DEN-Helsinger SOK
SWE-IKHP Huskvarna
FIN-MS Parma
DEN-OK Pan
DEN-OK Pan
NOR-Fossum IF
DEN-Allerad OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(17 117)

DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering

DEN-Allergd OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK

DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering

DEN-OK Melfar
NOR-Fossum IF
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(6/6)
DEN-Sgllerad OK
NOR-Fossum IF
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Kildeholm OK
NOR-Trauma IF
DEN-Allerad OK

(19/19)

DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
DEN-Farum Orienteringsklub

16:06
16:07
16:12
16:27
16:30
16:35
16:53
17:23
17:32
17:42
18:03
18:54
19:07
19:56
21:01
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
11:26
11:48
12:02
12:04
12:25
13:04
14:12
15:06
15:33
16:10
18:20
21:1

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
12:19
12:41
14:25
16:41
19:16

Ej startet

Tid
12:00
12:03
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+0:55
+0:56
+1:01
+1:16
+1:19
+1:24
+1:42
+2:12
+2:21
+2:31
+2:52
+3:43
+3:56
+4:45
+5:50

Efter

+0:22
+0:36
+0:38
+0:59
+1:38
+2:46
+3:40
+4:07
+4:44
+6:54
+9:45

Efter
+0:22
+2:06

+4:22
+6:57

Efter

+0:03



Vesa Kankaanpaa
Anders Vejgaard
Kenneth Thomsen
Amund Beitnes
Eero Lehtonen
Simon Philibert
Karsten Brandt Andersen
Thomas Johansson
Seren Vestergaard
Jaran Kristensen
Mikkel Sgren Frese
Nicolaj Nielsen
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

M50-59

N Ok whN =~

Thomas Greve Jensen
Tuomas Tala

Alex Ottesen

Erik Melbye

Tim Falck Weber
Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
Michael Graae

Arild Andresen
Tomas Vensryd

Kaj Isaksen

Steen Olsen

Anders Marager
Asgeir Lium

Ebbe Mgaller Nielsen
Morten Ploug
Christian Jomaas
Knut Jostein Seetnan
Lasse Arnesen
Michael Ertmann
Sebastian I.V. From
Steen T. Hasholt
Morten Hultberg Buchgreitz
Christian Olsen
Jesper Barsting
Roger @stvold
Volker Naulin
Anders Knudsen
Carsten Elhgj

Ulrik Hogrefe

Henrik Molsen
Pierre Skipper

Peter Dyrsting

Per Eg Pedersen

FIN-OK77

DEN-Ballerup OK

DEN-OK Sorg

NOR-OK77

FIN-Ulvilan Ura
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Kgge OK

NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-PI-Kgbenhavn
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Farum Orienteringsklub
DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(46 / 46)

DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
FIN-Helsingin Suunnistajat
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-OK Roskilde
DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Fossum IF
SWE-Esloévs FK
DEN-OK Snab
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Allerad OK
NOR-Fet o-lag

DEN-OK Pan
DEN-Ballerup OK
NOR-Fossum IF
NOR-Fossum IF
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Lyngby OK
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Amager OK
DEN-Herlufsholm OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
Lyngby OK

Herlufsholm OK
DEN-UAE OC
DEN-Kildeholm OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
DEN-Kolding OK
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12:45 +0:45
12:50 +0:50
13:15 +1:15
13:20 +1:20
13:37 +1:37
13:42 +1:42
14:01 +2:01
14:14 +2:14
14:47 +2:47
15:10 +3:10
18:00 +6:00
26:41 +14:41
Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
13:23

13:55 +0:32
14:27 +1:04
14:42 +1:19
14:48 +1:25
14:56 +1:33
14:57 +1:34
14:59 +1:36
15:03 +1:40
15:10 +1:47
15:15 +1:52
15:16 +1:53
15:20 +1:57
15:28 +2:05
15:46 +2:23
15:54 +2:31
16:09 +2:46
16:31 +3:08
16:48 +3:25
16:57 +3:34
16:58 +3:35
17:05 +3:42
17:11 +3:48
18:06 +4:43
18:20 +4:57
18:33 +5:10
18:34 +5:11
18:43 +5:20
19:21 +5:58
19:24 +6:01
19:35 +6:12
20:14 +6:51
20:35 +7:12



34. Dennis @bro
35. Ulrik Frederiksen
36. Matthias Kalle Dalheimer
37. Torben Kristiansen
38. Henrik Mathiesen
39. Henrik Petersen
40. Claus Mikkelsen
Christian Reusch
Jesper Allan Jensen
Jo Braadlie
Anders Flagen
Jakob Albahn
Kent Kragh

M60-69
1 Rolf Lund
2 Jess Rasmussen
3 Keld Johnsen
4 Jorgen Pedersen
5. Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
6 Lars Hanghgj Petersen
7 Finn Petersen
8 Bruno Stub
Alf Pettersen
10. Terkel Gydesen
11. Gregers Jgrgensen
12. Leif E. Larsen
13. Morten Jensen
14. Bent Aakjeer
14. Jan Johansen
16. Bengt Jonsson
17. Jan Frank Nielsen
18. Ole D. Jensen
19. Max Prang
20. Lars Olsen
Henrik Albahn
Jargen Wisbech
Richard Zeiner-Gundersen
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

© ¢

M70

Janne Brunstedt
Erik Ljungdahl
Hans Christian Strib
Olle Bohman
Karsten Richardt
Jan Kristoffersen
Ole Svendsen

Noakwh=

DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
SWE-IK Vikings OK
Herlufsholm OK
DEN-Herlufsholm OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Herlufsholm OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-OK Roskilde
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub

(28 / 28)

DEN-Helsinger SOK
DEN-Viborg OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Ballerup OK

DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering
DEN-Ballerup OK

DEN-OK Roskilde

Pl

NOR-Tyrving IL

DEN-OK Melfar
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-OK Roskilde
DEN-Odense Orienteringsklub
DEN-PI-Kgbenhavn
SWE-Hestra IF

DEN-FSK Orientering
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Fredensborg OK

OK Roskilde

DEN-Lyngby OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Aker Brygge Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(29 / 29)

DEN-OK Roskilde
DEN-Faaborg OK
DEN-OK GORM
SWE-Hjarnarps OL
DEN-Kgge OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-OK Roskilde

MeOS 2022-03-25 17:56:28, M50-59, (5/9)

21:06
21:31
22:29
25:29
25:58
26:33
31:59
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
12:05
13:14
13:25
13:33
13:42
13:55
15:06
15:10
15:21
15:27
15:34
16:02
16:47
17:29
17:29
17:56
18:10
18:15
19:49
24:26

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

12:57
13:59
14:35
15:04
16:00
16:24
16:29

+7:43
+8:08
+9:06
+12:06
+12:35
+13:10
+18:36

Efter

+1:09
+1:20
+1:28
+1:37
+1:50
+3:01
+3:05
+3:16
+3:22
+3:29
+3:57
+4:42
+5:24
+5:24
+5:51
+6:05
+6:10
+7:44
+12:21

Efter

+1:02
+1:38
+2:07
+3:03
+3:27
+3:32



8. Jack Skrydstrup
9. Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge
10. Lars Persson
11. Saren Christensen
12. Tage Ebbensgaard
13. Henrik Weirauch Kristensen
14. John Tripax
15. Karl Aage Hald
16. Mogens Jgrgensen
17. Karsten Funder
18. Palle Mgller Nielsen
19. Per F. Henriksen
20. Mogens Jensen
21. Jgrn Andreasen
22. Bent Mortensen
23. Kurt Valery
24. Rolf Gustafsson
Lennart Lundh
Knud Dam
Svend Fladberg
Vakant
Vakant
W16
1. Ingrid Due Nygaard
2.  Anna Myrvold
3.  Frida Karner Grooss
4.  Sofie Halkjeer Dupont
5.  Lucia Holck
6. Aurora Lehtonen
7. Mathilde Bobach
8. Alida Hertzenberg
9. Laura-Johanne David Koue
10. Henni Hattestad Kristensen
11. Astrid Reusch
12. Katrine Halkjeer Dupont
13. Silje Andresen Skotte
14. Kajsa Harstad Arntsen
15. Annika Naess-Ulseth
16. Hannah Braadlie
17. Sine Wallberg
Kamma Aglund Andersen
Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
Vakant
Vakant
W17-20
1. Helene Hoel Jomaas
2. Alice Oberg
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

DEN-Kolding OK
DEN-Farum Orienteringsklub
SWE-OK Kompassen
DEN-OK Skeermen Veerlgse
DEN-Kgge OK

DEN-OK73

DEN-OK Roskilde

DEN-FSK Orientering
DEN-Sgllergd OK

DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
DEN-Odense Orienteringsklub
DEN-OK H.T.F.
DEN-Holbaek OK
DEN-OK73

DEN-OK73

DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
SWE-Helsingborgs SOK
SWE-OK Tisaren
DEN-Kildeholm OK
DEN-Kgge OK

Vacant

Vacant

(21/721)

DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-OK Pan
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
FIN-Ulvilan Ura
DEN-Rold Skov OK
NOR-Fossum IF
DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-OK Pan
NOR-Fossum IF
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-OK JST Birkergd
DEN-OK Pan

Vacant

Vacant

(5/5)
NOR-Fossum IF
SWE-IK Vikings OK
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
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16:36 +3:39
17:08 +4:11
17:15 +4:18
17:16 +4:19
17:22 +4:25
18:17 +5:20
19:16 +6:19
19:19 +6:22
19:35 +6:38
19:55 +6:58
20:22 +7:25
21:18 +8:21

22:10 +9:13

24:20 +11:23
24:54 +11:57
25:39 +12:42
26:53 +13:56

Fejlklip

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
13:47

14:07 +0:20
15:18 +1:31
15:26 +1:39
15:27 +1:40
16:28 +2:41
17:03 +3:16
17:13 +3:26
17:26 +3:39
17:44 +3:57
18:02 +4:15
18:20 +4:33
19:24 +5:37
20:13 +6:26
21:22 +7:35
21:28 +7:41
32:18 +18:31
Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
14:51

24:33 +9:42
Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet



W21-49
Mette Stub
Pernille Buch
Anne Beukel Bak
Sabine Oechsner
Anne Marie Thommesen
Maja Maerkedahl Lillegr
Astrid Riis
Christina H. Sgrensen
9. Aline Harmand
10. Anette Kalle Larsen
11. Henriette Broman
12. Helle Pitters
13. Julie Hogrefe
Dorthe Munktved
Karina Isaksen
Vacant
Vakant

N wWwwN =~

W50-59
Signe Astrup Arnesen
Rikke Holm
Iben Maag
Marit Inngjerdingen
Tine Rann Jstergaard
Irene Turakainen
Hanne Marthe Jstvold
Brita Gabrielsen
9. Ann Elin Flagen
10. Synngve Rgysland
11. Marianne T. Hasholt
12. Marlene Marager
13. Lise Ngrgaard
14. Anne Skovbaek
15. Lykke Berg Mathiesen
16. Gitte Grauert
17. Mette Hvene Rasmussen
Janni Fischer
Maria M. Hgyer Staugaard
Trine Marit Justad Raaen
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

O N Ohkwh =

W60-69
1. Annette Bonde
2.  Birgitte Erskov Halland

(17 /17)

PI

DEN-OK GORM
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Aarhus 1900 Orientering
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Holbaek OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Holbaek OK
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Lyngby OK
DEN-Kildeholm OK
DEN-Allergd OK

DEN-FIF Hillergd Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

(28 / 28)

NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub
DEN-Sgllergd OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Kildeholm OK
FIN-Lynx

NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Amager OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Allerad OK

DEN-OK Roskilde
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Herlufsholm OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Ballerup OK

DEN-FIF Hillerad Orientering
NOR-Aker Brygge Orientering
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(23 /23)
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-OK JST Birkergd
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Tid Efter
13:44

13:49 +0:05
14:07 +0:23
14:07 +0:23
14:29 +0:45
14:47 +1:03
15:10 +1:26
16:04 +2:20
17:01 +3:17
17:37 +3:53
20:07 +6:23
20:25 +6:41
31:12 +17:28
Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
15:51

15:57 +0:06
16:09 +0:18
16:17 +0:26
17:07 +1:16
17:41 +1:50
17:54 +2:03
18:25 +2:34
18:40 +2:49
19:13 +3:22
19:16 +3:25
21:58 +6:07
22:21 +6:30
22:29 +6:38
23:50 +7:59

25:30 +9:39
26:04 +10:13
Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Ej startet

Tid Efter
13:47
14:02 +0:15



3 Pia Kadziola

4. Marita Hernandez
5. Bente Madsen

6 Grethe Anaeus

7 Christina Olsson
8 Mary Healy

9. Eva Emanuelsson
10. Charlotte Grauert
11. Annette Petersen
12. Randi Nilstad

13. Hanne Frost

14. Margit Uimer

15. Anne Dorthe Hansen

Lene Jensen
Inge Christiansen
Kirsten Olsen
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

W70

Inge Jargensen
Inger Marie Haahr
Inger Kirkegaard
Else Juul Hansen
Lisbeth Jensen
Maj-Britt Gustafsson
Lise Kolte

Inge K. Kristoffersen
Ulla Hooge

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

NN~

Open 1

Andreas Schrgder
Kalle Bergman
Mads Pedersen
Lars Bech Jensen
Troels Bent Hansen
Arnau Ormella
Mette Filskov

Ernst Poulsen

9.  Charlotte Bergmann
10. Hakon Mosbech

11. Preben Mortensen
12. Allan Skouboe

13. Michael Bo Jensen
14. Kersti Karner

O N OkWh =

DEN-Maribo OK
NOR-OL-Toten Troll
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Viborg OK
SWE-Skaneslattens OL
IRL-GEN
SWE-Helsingborgs SOK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-OK Roskilde
NOR-Tyrving IL
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Sgllerad OK
DEN-Helsinggr SOK
DEN-Amager OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(13/13)

DEN-OK Roskilde
DEN-OK H.T.F.
DEN-Tisvilde Hegn OK
DEN-Sgllergd OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
SWE-Helsingborgs SOK
DEN-FSK Orientering
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-OK JST Birkergd
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

(25 / 25)
DEN-Amager OK
OK Ravinen
OKR

Ballerup
DEN-Allerad OK

DEN-OK Sorg
AMOK
DEN-Allerad OK
OK SKarmen
DEN-Hvalsg OK

DEN-Horsens Orienteringsklub

DEN-Lyngby OK
DEN-Allerad OK

MeOS 2022-03-25 17:56:28, W60-69, (8/9)

14:07
14:51
15:08
15:26
15:49
16:00
16:21
16:36
17:32
21:50
22:33
29:02
30:24
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
15:19
16:22
19:16
20:26
22:09
23:07
26:26

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

10:57
11:08
12:44
14:12
14:18
15:12
15:30
17:16
17:20
17:42
17:48
17:51
18:21
18:53

+0:20
+1:04
+1:21
+1:39
+2:02
+2:13
+2:34
+2:49
+3:45
+8:03
+8:46
+15:15
+16:37

Efter

+1:03
+3:57
+5:07
+6:50
+7:48
+11:07

Efter

+0:11
+1:47
+3:15
+3:21
+4:15
+4:33
+6:19
+6:23
+6:45
+6:51
+6:54
+7:24
+7:56



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Jimmy Hoen

Erik Sgrensen

Rolf Andersen

Ellen Kihn Jensen

Tage Reher Christensen
Einar Ostvold

Lone Jgrgensen

Anders Widén

Jekaterina kustrova
Angelique Grgnborg Rasmussen
Jesper Skovsborg Mortensen

Open 2

NOoOOR WD~

Amalie Broman
Dagmar Marager
Ingrid Jebsen

Birgitte Andersen
Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Line Bisgaard

Knut Wallberg

Ida Myrvold

DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Amager OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
DEN-Hvalsg OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
Herlufsholm OK
SWI-OLG Sauliamt
AMOK
DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Hvalsg OK

(8/8)

DEN-Allerad OK
DEN-Allerad OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
DEN-Helsinger SOK
DEN-Holbaek OK
DEN-Ballerup OK
NOR-Heming Orientering
NOR-Heming Orientering

MeOS 2022-03-25 17:56:28, Open 1, (9/9)

19:46
20:19
20:46
21:28
23:00
23:36
31:08
34:52
52:06
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
12:29
13:46
13:51
16:36
17:15
18:17
34:54

Ej startet

+8:49
+9:22
+9:49
+10:31
+12:03
+12:39
+20:11
+23:55
+41:09

Efter

+1:17
+1:22
+4:07
+4:46
+5:48
+22:25



